
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

Drax Inc Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

Brent Conwell

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Jeff Well

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7236

American Lighting & Electric, 
LLC Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.com (608) 655-3359

ATC Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.com (608) 877-3539

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263Thomas Berg

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Eco-Resource Consulting Katie Fedeli kfedeli@eco-resource.net (608) 877-9372

Sheila 
Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381

6/10/2016
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Contract 7236

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

Madison Gas and Electric Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com (608) 252-4727

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com (608) 848-5991

(608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com (608) 325-9662

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin

Jason Schultz

Steve Higgins

Mike Pohlman

(920) 348-5100

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Dana Fjelstad 2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

6/10/2016
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Contract 7236

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

5010 Voges Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

1743 Sandbar Circle

Waconia, MN 55387

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320283
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

West-Land Restoration Inc. Bert West bert.west-land@centurytel.net (608) 846-9107

Yahara Materials Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

S & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc.

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.net (608) 592-0625

W K Construction Co., Inc. William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.com (608) 836-4424 x316

Tiffany Imker

Scott Anderson sanderson@snyder-associates.comScott Anderson (608) 838-0444 x238

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673Mark Herrling

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Ryan Bendixen

Brad 
Scharfenorth

ussimn@gmail.comUtility Sales and Supply (612) 385-7529

6/10/2016


